
400 Meter Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0354 NOR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK SUKMA JOHOR 61.14 q
2 0460 FRENYNILA SHERLY LUCIUS SABAH 61.53 q
3 0342 FARAH NAJIHA BINTI MD. ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 61.76 q
4 0346 ROSNANI BINTI MAHAMAD SUKMA JOHOR 61.94 q
5 0076 NICOLE LAI JIA XIN MSN SELANGOR 62.15 q
6 0079 AINA BATRISYIA BT ABDULLAH MSN SELANGOR 63.66 q
7 0272 NOR ALYA NAJIHAH BINTI MUDA MSS TERENGGANU 63.67 q
8 0304 NG TING EN WIPERS 64.30 q
9 0085 RAJA NUR AIN MSN SELANGOR 64.89 q

10 0425 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 65.23 q
11 0343 GEETHA A/P SIVARAJA SUKMA JOHOR 65.52 q
12 0345 FARAH NAJWA BINTI MD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 65.64 q
13 0084 TAY SHUEN MIN MSN SELANGOR 65.94 q
14 0098 NUR FATIHAH FARHANA BINTI FIDAU MSN SELANGOR 67.08 q
15 0087 FAITH MARTIN MSN SELANGOR 67.13 q
16 0305 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA BINTI AHMAD H WIPERS 67.93 q
17 0092 DANIA DARLYANA BINTI MOHD RAFID MSN SELANGOR 68.73 q
18 0045 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN FALCON ATHLETICS 68.95 q
19 0606 TEW ZI HUEI PEGASUS 70.98 q
20 0020 NUR QASEH QALISYA BINTI MD.NOR SMK BUKHARY 72.27 q
21 0605 CHEW YAN HAN PEGASUS 73.92 q
22 0044 JOVINA VARRSHA A/P SARAVANABAVA FALCON ATHLETICS 74.23 q
23 0239 NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA BINTI GHAZA BEECITY SQUAD 76.42 q
24 0489 THIVASHINI A/P RAJKUMAR KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 77.36 q
25 0023 NUR FARISHA NAJWA BINTI MOHD FA SMK BUKHARY 77.60
26 0021 CHE NUR FAIZAH BINTI CHE MOHD Z SMK BUKHARY 77.84
27 0227 ANIA CALLEJA VAZQUEZ CHKL TNF 79.48
28 0289 KIIRTHIGA A/P MAHINTRA ALFA GABRIANS 79.68
29 0226 LOW ENN YI CHKL TNF 80.35
30 0292 AMIRA NUR DANYA BINTI AZLI ZAHE ALFA GABRIANS 81.23
31 0487 ASHVIEKA A/P PALANIVELAN KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 81.52
32 0488 JAYSWINI A/P KAJAPATHY KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 85.13
33 0256 NUR IMAN SOFEA BT. MUHAMMAD FAR BEBAS (SURAYA) 85.92

DNS 0612 CHEAM ZHI QI PEGASUS DNS
DNS 0291 PRIYANGKA A/P SURESH ALFA GABRIANS DNS
DNS 0534 FARRA NAZIRA BT FAIZUL NIZAM TITAN ATHLETICS 2 DNS
DNS 0538 SAMIRA BINTI SAHRIL TITAN ATHLETICS 2 DNS
DNS 0426 KRESHA A/P R.A.ANANDARAMAN PONS (SUKMA) DNS
DNS 0011 WONG TIAN EN KEAT HWA HIGH SCHOOL DNS



400 Meter Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0084 TAY SHUEN MIN MSN SELANGOR 65.94 q
2 0092 DANIA DARLYANA BINTI MOHD RAFID MSN SELANGOR 68.73 q
3 0045 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN FALCON ATHLETICS 68.95 q
4 0489 THIVASHINI A/P RAJKUMAR KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 77.36 q
5 0023 NUR FARISHA NAJWA BINTI MOHD FA SMK BUKHARY 77.60
6 0227 ANIA CALLEJA VAZQUEZ CHKL TNF 79.48
DNS 0011 WONG TIAN EN KEAT HWA HIGH SCHOOL -
DNS 0538 SAMIRA BINTI SAHRIL TITAN ATHLETICS 2 -

Heat 2 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0460 FRENYNILA SHERLY LUCIUS SABAH 61.53 q
2 0346 ROSNANI BINTI MAHAMAD SUKMA JOHOR 61.94 q
3 0079 AINA BATRISYIA BT ABDULLAH MSN SELANGOR 63.66 q
4 0272 NOR ALYA NAJIHAH BINTI MUDA MSS TERENGGANU 63.67 q
5 0605 CHEW YAN HAN PEGASUS 73.92 q
6 0239 NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA BINTI GHAZA BEECITY SQUAD 76.42 q
7 0292 AMIRA NUR DANYA BINTI AZLI ZAHE ALFA GABRIANS 81.23
8 0256 NUR IMAN SOFEA BT. MUHAMMAD FAR BEBAS (SURAYA) 85.92

Heat 3 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0342 FARAH NAJIHA BINTI MD. ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 61.76 q
2 0343 GEETHA A/P SIVARAJA SUKMA JOHOR 65.52 q
3 0098 NUR FATIHAH FARHANA BINTI FIDAU MSN SELANGOR 67.08 q
4 0305 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA BINTI AHMAD H WIPERS 67.93 q
5 0606 TEW ZI HUEI PEGASUS 70.98 q
6 0289 KIIRTHIGA A/P MAHINTRA ALFA GABRIANS 79.68
7 0488 JAYSWINI A/P KAJAPATHY KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 85.13
DNS 0426 KRESHA A/P R.A.ANANDARAMAN PONS (SUKMA) -

Heat 4 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0354 NOR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK SUKMA JOHOR 61.14 q
2 0304 NG TING EN WIPERS 64.30 q
3 0085 RAJA NUR AIN MSN SELANGOR 64.89 q
4 0087 FAITH MARTIN MSN SELANGOR 67.13 q
5 0020 NUR QASEH QALISYA BINTI MD.NOR SMK BUKHARY 72.27 q
6 0044 JOVINA VARRSHA A/P SARAVANABAVA FALCON ATHLETICS 74.23 q
DNS 0534 FARRA NAZIRA BT FAIZUL NIZAM TITAN ATHLETICS 2 -
DNS 0612 CHEAM ZHI QI PEGASUS -

Heat 5 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0076 NICOLE LAI JIA XIN MSN SELANGOR 62.15 q



400 Meter Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time React
2 0425 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 65.23 q
3 0345 FARAH NAJWA BINTI MD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 65.64 q
4 0021 CHE NUR FAIZAH BINTI CHE MOHD Z SMK BUKHARY 77.84
5 0226 LOW ENN YI CHKL TNF 80.35
6 0487 ASHVIEKA A/P PALANIVELAN KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 81.52
DNS 0291 PRIYANGKA A/P SURESH ALFA GABRIANS -


